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Price
1.11 AUD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: AMP

0.91% (0.01)

AUO00000AMP6

AMP

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Financial
Stock
1,822 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES

INDEX

1.11 AUD (25,635)
1.115 AUD (42,710)

1.10 AUD
1.125 AUD
1.10 AUD
1.10 AUD
1.114367 AUD
10,282,625
11,458,507.92
5,841
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53951000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AMP6&ID_NOTATION=92924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6848f7edb6f792e109849b8b4f1b11bccb7b11a5908a946d2c70f3fed8a885dc&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90d713088549042de&time=1713983998&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff003a5efa61583fc54589498b36b214fd23738530ddfd8ebe78b4cb408f40de&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4587a14fb43ae7753&time=1713983998&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7aeb1deaf895e6ec5af931701ed8a7015f2dc4f534d39a05d84127f8e61e08ab&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=08272c08d6b43fe91&time=1713983998&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c75387c2e83bc88233197fa9a89e58f4b360aabaa7d1f2e9487721036ff3223&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dd85ce92e861f32fe&time=1713983998&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb3edbba5c66c33eeaa7b9c2d9b7cb432933b0ed833b19ecddd1db0ea3b5e3c9&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5f2a1adeb6b7c87ed&time=1713983998&tool=RSC

AMP LTD.

Details

2024/04/23 08:10:54

Price
1.11 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.91% (0.01)

ISIN AUO00000AMP6
Symbol AMP
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,822 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.11 AUD (25,635)
Ask (Ask size) 1.115 AUD (42,710)
Open 1.10 AUD
High 1.125 AUD
Low 1.10 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.10 AUD
VWAP 1.114367 AUD
Volume (pcs) 10,282,625
Trading volume 11,458,507.92
Number of trades 5,841
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +5.71% -3.48% -2.20%
Perf (abs.)  +0.06 -0.04 -0.03
Beta 1.03 1.16 1.17
Volatility 39.01 33.48 34.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMP LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 0.67 EUR
22
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:13 0.66 EUR
23
Munich 2024/04/ 08:02 0.67 EUR
23
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:01 0.66 EUR
23

FINRA other OTC

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2024/04/ 20:42 0.661 USD 0.00

1.11 AUD (8,991,885

1.13 AUD (9,425,365
1.03 AUD (10,883,256
1.09 AUD (11,303,712
1.20 AUD (2024/04/02
0.91 AUD (2024/01/18
1.31 AUD (2023/09/14
0.84 AUD (2023/11/22

—_ T C = D=

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96767882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3992067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1534183
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485883

AMP LTD.
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Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

19

2024/04/ 08:10 0.655 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 08:02 0.66 EUR 0.00
23

2024/04/ 08:10 1.11 AUD 11.46
23

5,841
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9485883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526524

AMP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

1‘512.
AMPZ K

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Alexis George Chairman of Managing Michael Hirst Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Board Board
Blair Vernon Member of Executive Andrea Slattery Member of Supervisory
AMP LTD. Committee Board
o David Cullen ~ Member of Executive Andrew Best Member of Supervisory
Level 24, Alfred Street 33 2000 Sydney, Committee Board
NSW Helen Livesey Member of Executive Anna Leibel Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +61 2 9257 5000 Committee Board
Fax: +61 2 9257 7178 James Member of Executive Kathleen Bailey- Member of Supervisory
ErrilE - Georgeson Committee Lord Board
Phil Pakes Member of Executive Michael Member of Supervisory
Committee Sammells Board
Scott Hartley = Member of Executive Rahoul Chowdry Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Sean O'Malley Member of Executive
Committee
Shawn Member of Executive
Johnson Committee
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